Section A
Page 13
Code Size Pack Price Unit  Code Size Pack Price Unit
Powers Stick E
Powers Track-It® Accessories Powers Track-It® C3
55011
B55062 Strap Washer 14.0mm N/A 100
B55330 Rod Hanger 6.0mm N/A 100
B55040 Lathing Washer 25.0mm N/A 100
B55265 Conduit Clip 20.0mm N/A 100
B55275 Conduit Clip 25.0mm N/A 100         BXTIT Track-It® Tool N/A Each
Powers Track-It® C3 ST
55002
Short Track Tool for confined
operating Areas
Direct Acting Fastening Tool
BXFDT660 High Velocity Tool N/A Each
BXSTT Track-It® Tool N/A Each
Powers Track-It® W3-34CHD
55029
Tool Body Precision Cast Aluminium Wood Nailer Gas Tool
Tool Length 345 MM
Tool Weight 3 KG
Pin Type 1/4" Drive Pin
Pin Length 20-100 MM Total Length
B55029 T k It® T l E h
               01/03/2007   Prices Per unit Qty Excluding GST
 POWDER - GAS ACTUATED  TOOLS & ACC.
Load Type .22 Calibre Standard B55029 Track-It® Tool N/A Each
Power Level Green, Yellow, Red, Purple
Nail And Gas Pack to suit
Indirect Acting Fastening Tool Powers Wood Nailer
BXFTPA3500 Low Velocity Tool N/A Each
3000 nails and 3 fuel cells per box:
JNIFSBF3.05X75 N/A Box
Yellow Valve Nailer Gas
Suit Paslode® Finishing Gun
B55013 Fuel Cell 20 N/A Each
Semi Auto Power Adjusting Tool
Tool Body Precision Cast Aluminium Red Valve Nailer Gas
Tool Length 346 MM Suit Paslode® Framing Gun
Tool Weight 2.3 KG B55015 Fuel Cell 20 N/A Each
Pin Type .300 Head Drive Pin, 8mm Drive Pin
Pin Length 13-75 MM Total Length Trak - It Pins
Load Type .27 Calibre Crimped Strip Load & Cell
Power Level Green , Yellow , Red BXDPT13 13mm 1000 N/A 1,000
BXDPT19 19mm 1000 N/A 1,000
Indirect Acting Fastening Tool BXDPT25 25mm 1000 N/A 1,000
BXFTPA351 N/A Each BXDPT32 32mm 1000 N/A 1,000
BXDPT38 38mm 1000 N/A 1,000
BTFC Fuel Cell 8 N/A Each
Pin & 700E
Series Fuel Cell Kit
Fully  Automatic Power Adjusting Tool Suit Ramset Trakmaster and CableMaster PULSA Tools
BXDPT13-700 13mm 1000 N/A 1,000
BXDPT19-700 19mm 1000 N/A 1,000
BXDPT25-700 25mm 1000 N/A 1,000
BXDPT32-700 32mm 1000 N/A 1,000
BXDPT38-700 38mm 1000 N/A 1,000
B700GAS Fuel Cell 20 N/A Each
Phone 07 3290 1466                     Prices Subject To 10% GST     Fax 07 3290 1078